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Name Organization Address 

Telephone 
Number 

Fax Number 
Cell Number 

E-mail 

T. Mbaso     tmabaso9@gmail.com  

Carel (Mac) Heyneke 
 

Voltex  98 Pres. Thabo Mbeki Drive 
Rustenburg 

Tel: 0145971311 
Fax: 0865168762 
Cell: 0832524099 

carl20@voltex.co.za  

Carmen Barends Leads 2 Business  033 343 1130 carmenb@l2b.co.za  

Barbara Lange Department of 
Agriculture, Forestry 
and Fisheries 

Private Bag x120, Pretoria, 
Gezina 0031, Delpen Building, 
c/o Annie Botha & Union 
Streets, Riviera. 

012 319 7634 BarbaraD@daff.gov.za  

Simon Jonas 
 

Tellroy Transport  063 061 5558 
 

tebogo.pebane@gmail.com  

Hitesh Behari 
 

Global Roofing 
Solutions 

Cnr Quality and Barlow Road, 
Kempton Park, Isando, 1601 

Tel 011 898 2900  
Fax: 011 892 1455 
Cell: 082 495 8199 

hitesh@globalroofs.co.za 

FJ Nel/Suezell 
Kloppers 

Jacques Classen 
Attorneys on behalf of 
Pacific Paramount 
 

Suite 29 Garsfontein Office 
Park,645 Jacqueline Drive 
 

Tel: 012 9429478 
Fax: 086 661 8824 

 

jacques@propdevlaw.co.za  

Joany Govenden Esor Construction 
(Pty) Ltd 

30 Activia Road, Activia Park. 
Germiston, 1401 

011 776-8700  joanyg@esor.co.za  

Mr Molebatsi  Private  0726618279  

Samantha Kelly on 
behalf on Sun City  

Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr 
Inc 

1 Protea Place, Cnr of 
Fredman and Protea Place, 
Sandton, Johannesburg, 2196 

Tel: 011 562 1160   
Fax. 011 562 1111 

Samantha.Kelly@cdhlegal.com  

Refiloe Raditlhalo  
 

Moses Kotane Local 
Municipality 

Private Bag X1011 Mogwase, 
0314 

014 555 1406 RRaditlhalo@moseskotane.gov.za  

Dlamini Thanda Department of Water 
and Sanitation  

  DlaminiT2@dws.gov.za  

Natasha Higgit SAHRA 111 Harrington Street 
Cape Town 

021 462 4502  

 

R E G I S T E R  O F  I N T E R E S T E D  A N D  A F F E C T E D  P A R T I E S  

B A K U B U N G  L E D I G  M I X E D  H O U S I N G  D E V E L O P M E N T  
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